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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
I certify that a copy of the foregoing was furnished by U.S. Mail and 

electronic mail on February 17, 2012, to all parties listed on the Court’s service list 

on its Internet website as of this morning.  Those persons and the addresses to 

which the foregoing was furnished are listed on the attached Service List. 

 
 /s/ Allen Winsor 

Allen Winsor 
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SERVICE LIST 
 
Timothy D. Osterhaus 
Deputy Solicitor General 
Office of the Attorney General 
The Capitol, PL-01 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-1050 
(850) 414-3681; Fax (850) 410-2672 
Timothy.osterhaus@myfloridalegal.com  
 

Andy Bardos 
Special Counsel to the President 
The Florida Senate 
404 South Monroe Street, Suite 409 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399 
(850) 487-5229 
Bardos.andy@flsenate.gov  

Michael A. Carvin 
Jones Day 
51 Louisiana Avenue N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20001 
(202) 879-7643 
macarvin@jonesday.com  
 

Ronald G. Meyer 
Meyer, Brooks, Demma and Blohm, PA 
131 North Gadsden Street 
Post Office Box 1547 
Tallahassee, Florida 32302 
(850) 878-5212; Fax (850) 565-6750 
rmeyer@meyerbrookslaw.com 
 

Paul M. Smith 
Michael B. DeSanctis 
Jessica Ring Amunson 
Kristen M. Rogers 
Jenner & Block, LLP 
1099 New York Avenue NW, Suite 900 
Washington, DC 20001 
(202) 639-6000; Fax (202) 639-6066 
psmith@jenner.com 
mdesanctis@jenner.com 
jamunson@jenner.com 
krogers@jenner.com  
 

J. Gerald Hebert 
191 Somervelle Street, #415 
Alexandria, Virginia 22304 
(703) 628-4673 

Joseph W. Hatchett 
Akerman Senterfitt 
106 East College Avenue, Suite 1200 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 
(850) 224-9634; Fax (850) 222-0103 
Joseph.hatchett@akerman.com  
 
 

John M. Devaney 
Mark Erik Elias 
Perkins Coie, LLP 
700 Thirteenth Street, NW, Suite 700 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 654-6200; Fax (202) 654-6211 
JDevaney@perkinscoie.com  
MElias@perkinscoie.com 
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Abha Khanna 
Kevin J. Hamilton 
Perkins Coie, LLP 
1201 Third Avenue, Suite 4800 
Seattle, Washington 98101-3099 
(206) 359-8000; Fax (206) 359-9000 
AKhanna@perkinscoie.com  
KHamilton@perkinscoie.com  
 

Jon L. Mills 
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100 Southeast Second Street 
Suite 2800 
Miami, Florida 33131 
(305) 539-8400; Fax (305) 539-1307 
jmills@bsfllp.com  
 

Karen C. Dyer 
Elan M. Nehleber 
Boies, Schiller & Flexner, LLP 
121 South Orange Avenue 
Suite 840 
Orlando, Florida 32801 
(407) 425-7118; Fax (407) 425-7047 
kdyer@bsfllp.com 
enehleber@bsfllp.com  
 

David A. Theriaque 
S. Brent Spain 
Christopher Busch 
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433 North Magnolia Drive 
Tallahassee, Florida 32308 
(850) 224-7332; Fax (850) 224-7662 
dat@theriaquelaw.com  
sbs@theraquelaw.com  
cfb@theriaquelaw.com  
 
 

Timothy James McCausland 
228 South Massachusetts Avenue 
Lakeland, Florida 33801 
(863) 834-6010; Fax (863) 834-8204 
Timothy.mccausland@lakelandgov.net  
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